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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Gigi DeGeorge724
Dynamo

9.875 9.550 9.4509.125 38.000
2 3 4 5T 1 

1 

A iko Hira ta710
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.775 9.350 9.4759.275 37.875
4 6T 2 4 2 

2 

Karsyn Foste r723
Discover 

9.925 8.800 9.4509.325 37.500
1 12 1 6T 3 

3 

M a ianine  Choi753
W OGA

9.325 9.600 9.0759.225 37.225
10T 1 3 13T 4 

4 

Em ily Gross747
Stars Gym

9.625 9.350 9.5758.400 36.950
5 7T 13T 3 5 

5 

Genes is  Gibson754
W OGA

9.400 9.575 8.9009.000 36.875
8 2 5 17T 6 

6 

Libe rty M ora749
Texas Champion

9.050 9.275 9.6258.800 36.750
16 9 7 2 7 

7 

A lexis  Garcia746
Stars Gym

9.525 9.400 8.9008.600 36.425
6 4 9T 18T 8 

8 

S avanah W arren717
CGI

9.450 9.175 9.1758.600 36.400
7 11 10T 10T 9 

9 

Ange la  Preston734
Kurt Thomas

9.800 9.225 9.6507.500 36.175
3 10 18 1 10 

10 

Em ily Johnson706
Adrena line

9.000 9.300 8.6758.900 35.875
17 8 6 19 11 

11 

Lily Be rkow itz -M artinez730
Gold Cup

9.300 9.375 9.2257.700 35.600
12T 5 16 9 12 

12 

M ackenz ie  M a lveaux731
Houston Gym

9.350 8.550 9.1258.425 35.450
9 13 12 12 13 

13 

Ka thryn Coker722
C rossf ire   Gym

9.325 8.150 9.0008.275 34.750
11T 14 15 15 14 

14 

M ade line  Jam es711
A lamo F ly ers

9.125 7.525 9.0758.725 34.450
15 16 8 14T 15 

15 

C la irey T ow nsend758
W est Houston Gym

9.200 7.325 9.1758.400 34.100
14 17 14T 11T 16 

16 

Avery Ray721
Champions 

9.300 7.675 9.3507.525 33.850
13T 15 17 8 17 

17 

M cKenna  Koons740
Pearland Elite

8.225 7.225 8.9508.500 32.900
18 18 11 16 18 

18 

Em m a T olbe rt726
Dynamo

0.000 0.000 9.3750.000 9.375
19 19 19 7 19 

19 
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